
 

Winter Series Race 5 (incl Traveller Series Race 1) 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 Winter Series - Monohull Division 1 P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

RACE 5 B.C.T.= 106.39 

ENTRIES- 6 

Start Time 11:00:00 AM 

DNS,DNF,DSQ MAX. MIN. NEWNEW

YACHT TCF Finish E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

Gizmo 0.8506 12:55:50 PM 1:55:50 98.53 1 1 0.9185 0.8762 0.8336 0.8762 

Elles Belles 0.6931 1:33:30 PM 2:33:30 106.39 2 2 ## 0.6931 0.7139 0.6792 0.6931 

Electrik Avenue 0.8613 1:05:45 PM 2:05:45 108.31 3 3 0.8461 0.8872 0.8441 0.8461 

Incredible 0.7348 1:30:20 PM 2:30:20 110.46 nse 26 0.7077 0.7568 0.7201 0.7201 

Skimmer 0.7031 1:38:16 PM 2:38:16 111.28 nse 26 0.6722 0.7242 0.6890 0.6890 

Nemeau 0.7317 1:32:06 PM 2:32:06 111.29 4 4 0.6995 0.7536 0.7170 0.7170 

Suzanne 0.7756 1:27:08 PM 2:27:08 114.11 5 5 0.7231 0.7988 0.7601 0.7601 

Ignition 0.8593 1:18:00 PM 2:18:00 118.58 6 6 0.7710 0.8850 0.8421 0.8421 

2022 Winter Series - Monohull Division 1

POINT SCORE

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 S TotalTotal

Nemeau 4 3 1 1 4     13 

Electrik Avenue 1 4 4 3 3     15 

Elles Belles 3 2 5 4 2     16 

Suzanne 2 1 6 5 5     19 

Gizmo 5 6 3 6 1     21 

Ignition 6 5 2 2 6     21 

2022 Winter Series - Monohull Division 2 P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

RACE 5 B.C.T.= 78.84 

ENTRIES- 5 

Start Time 11:00:00 AM 

DNS,DNF,DSQ MAX. MIN. NEWNEW

YACHT TCF Finish E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

Merry Mac 0.6081 1:00:30 PM 2:00:30 73.27 1 1 0.6543 0.6263 0.5959 0.6263 

Joanne Brodie 0.6754 12:56:44 PM 1:56:44 78.84 2 2 ## 0.6754 0.6957 0.6619 0.6754 

Raptor 0.6573 1:00:16 PM 2:00:16 79.06 3 3 0.6556 0.6771 0.6442 0.6556 

Pagan II 0.6849 12:56:20 PM 1:56:20 79.68 4 4 0.6777 0.7055 0.6712 0.6777 

Sea Sprite 0.5900 1:23:12 PM 2:23:12 84.49 5 5 0.5506 0.6077 0.5782 0.5782 

Fifty 50 0.7245 12:57:55 PM 1:57:55 85.43 nse 25 0.6686 0.7462 0.7100 0.7100 

Jo 0.7135 1:00:00 PM 2:00:00 85.62 nse 25 0.6570 0.7349 0.6992 0.6992 

2022 Winter Series - Monohull Division 2

POINT SCORE

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 S TotalTotal

Merry Mac 1 2 2 3 1     9 

Joanne Brodie 3 3 3 1 2     12 

Raptor 2 1 4 4 3     14 

Pagan II 4 4 1 2 4     15 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 Winter Series - Multihull Div 3 P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

RACE 5 B.C.T.= 92.91 

ENTRIES- 6 

Start Time 11:10:00 AM 

DNS,DNF,DSQ MAX. MIN. NEWNEW

YACHT TCF Finish E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

Big Bird 0.6370 1:24:51 PM 2:14:51 85.90 1 1 0.6890 0.6561 0.6243 0.6561 

New Horizons 0.7268 1:17:50 PM 2:07:50 92.91 2 2 ## 0.7268 0.7486 0.7122 0.7268 

Full Bore 0.9167 12:52:30 PM 1:42:30 93.96 3 3 0.9064 0.9442 0.8984 0.9064 

Betty Boop 0.6819 1:29:15 PM 2:19:15 94.95 4 4 0.6672 0.7023 0.6682 0.6682 

Dirty Deeds 0.8705 1:06:50 PM 1:56:50 101.70 5 5 0.7952 0.8966 0.8531 0.8531 

Endorfin 0.7757 1:21:20 PM 2:11:20 101.88 6 6 0.7074 0.7990 0.7602 0.7602 

2022 Winter Series - Multihull Div 3

POINT SCORE

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 S TotalTotal

Endorfin 1 2 3 4 6     16 

New Horizons 2 1 5 6 2     16 

Dirty Deeds 4 4 4 2 5     19 

Full Bore 11 11 2 1 3     28 

Betty Boop 3 3 11 11 4     32 

Big Bird 11 11 6 5 1     34 

El Toro 11 11 1 3 11     37 


